
Service Provider Contact Person EMail City Phone
Arizona
Aguilar, Ylenia Ylenia, Aguilar Aguilar.ylenia@gmail.com Phoenix, AZ 85014 (520) 461-0559
Almeida Services                                                                Vanessa Almeida valmeida1@cox.net Phoenix, AZ  85013 (480) 938-0682
Anderson, Kevin A                                                               Kevin Anderson maddmaxx2001@msn.com Amado, AZ 85645 (520) 820-6966
Arizona, Lacey (Meyerhoff)                                                      Lacey Meyerhoff laceyalice@gmail.com Phoenix, AZ  85016 (480) 612-3536
Bixby, Barbara R.                                                               Barbara  Bixby barbarabixby@mac.com Tucson, AZ  85705 (520) 490-4548
Bonilla, Andrea                                                                 Andrea Bonilla abonilla001@hotmail.com Glendale, Az  85306 (480) 586-1263
Brown, Nova L Nova Brown novabrown@rocketmail.com Mesa, AZ   80543 (602) 680-6471
Carrillo, Joana Joana Carrillo Carrillo.Joana@gmail.com Phoenix, AZ 85001 (623) 570-0050
Cohen Dowd Quigley PC Stacey Gottieb sgottlieb@cdqlaw Phoenix, AZ  85016 (602) 252-8400
Colmerauer, Daniel M                                                            Daniel Colmerauer screenwriter2@earthlink.net Phoenix, AZ  85051 (602) 254-8817
DeBroeck, Alexis Alexis DeBroeck lexierae12@gmail.com Phoenix, AZ  85009 (602) 618-4223
Farley, Brandon Brandon Farley b.farley@outlook.com Phoenix, AZ 85008 (480) 231-0357
Fedora Legal Services, LLC Sheila Perry fedoralegalservices@gmail.com Tempe, AZ 85285 (602) 653-6161
Galaviz, Alexis Alexis Galaviz alexisgalavizlaw@gmail.com Phoenix, AZ 85013 (602) 473-7657
Hua, Laetitia Laetitia Hua laetitiarhua@gmail.com Scottsdale, AZ  85255 (480) 703-7571
James, Davina Davina James davinajjames@gmail.com Phoenix, AZ 85085 (602) 769-7711
Jarvis, Aracelie Aracelie Jarvis s.jarvs@yahoo.com Phoenix, AZ  85021 (623) 298-9979
Lentowski, Erik Erik Lentowski ejl58@nau.edu Peoria, AZ 85282 (602) 618-1592
Litzau, Lauriane                                                                Lauriane Litzau litz2@aol.com Phoenix, AZ  85020 (602) 283-4821
Medina, Melissa * Melissa Medina rmj32607@gmail.com Phoenix, AZ  85032 (602) 253-5996
Metro Paralegal Services, LLC                                                   Rose Washburn rmwashburn@criminalmetroparalegals.com Phoenix, AZ  85003 (602) 663-1122
Rangel, Lori                                                       Lori Rangel lori.rangel01@gmail.com    Maricopa, AZ  85138 (602) 300-6171
Rhodes, Karen * Karen Rhodes rhodesk5@aol.com Glendale, AZ 85301 (602) 632-5875
Rolon, Susan Susan Rolon smrolon@outlook.com Gilbert, AZ 85298 (602) 920-1760
Ruiz, Anna Anna Ruiz annaruiz6677@gmail.com Phoenix, AZ 85003 (602) 481-4840
Shepard, Melne                                                                  Melne Shepard mshepard@jennagroup.com Phoenix, AZ  85003 (602) 254-5544
Stevens, Zachary Zachary Stevens z.stevens@asu.edu Phoenix, AZ 85003 (801) 755-8888
Sweeney, Alexandra * Alexandra Sweeney sweenale@gmail.com Phoenix, AZ 85003 (616) 334-9101
Traci Viklund * Viklund, Traci tracinv@gmail.com Prescott, AZ 86301 (206) 271-1239
Velazquez, Marijah Marijah Velazquez velazquez_marijah@yahoo.com Laveen, AZ  85339 (602) 769-1284
Villescas, Jennifer                                                             Jenny Villescas jennyvillescas@gmail.com Phx, Az  85014 (480) 216-1860
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Whitfield, Erin                                                                 Erin Whitfield whitfielde@gmail.com Tucson, AZ   (520) 301-8515
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